Coppa Sabatini | 2001
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27/09/2001 | 198 km | 54 starting
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ONGARATO Alberto
SACCHI Fabio
BETTINI Paolo
LAIDOUN Julien
NARDELLO Daniele
CALCAGNI Patrick
HONCHAR Serhiy
AXELSSON Niklas
MURN Uros
BOTCHAROV Alexandre
BRANDT Christophe
VALJAVEC Tadej
MARZOLI Ruggero
IVANOV Sergei
YAKOVLEV Serguei
STANGEL) Gorazd
TURPIN Ludovic
BERTOLINI Alessandro
RASMUSSEN Michael
JORGENSEN René
MASCIARELLI Simone
RIGHI Daniele
PETACCHI Alessandro
TANKINK Bram
BASSO Ivan

AMO PUGLIOLI Mirko

GIANNINI Damiano

ITA19750724
ITA19740522
ITA19740401
FRA19800124
ITA19720802
SUI19770705
UKR19700703
SWE19720515
SLO19750209
RUS19750226
BEL19770506
SLO19770413
ITA19760402
RUS19750305
KAZ19760421
SLO19730127
FRA19750322
ITA19710727
DEN19740601
DEN19750726
ITA19800102
ITA19760328
ITA19740103
NED19781203
ITA19771126
ITA19730816
ITA19760227
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BRATKOWSKI Jan
TCHMIL Andrei
VAN LANCKER Kurt

AMO ZAKIROV Faat

CSC S@RENSEN Rolf
SCINTO Luca
LELEKIN Serguei
SCIANDRI Maximilian

LIQ FARESIN Gianni
BORGHI Ruggero
LANFRANCHI Paolo
POZZI Oscar
VAINSTEINS Romans
SERINA Corrado
KOKORINE Vitali
TAFI Andrea

CPK NURITDINOV Rafael
WADECKI Piotr
VAN DE WOUWER Kurt

SAE SABALIAUSKAS Marius
KONYSHEV Dmitry
MILESI Marco
MAZZOLENI Eddy
MERCKX Axel

CPK CORTINOVIS Alessandro
BAGUET Serge

AMO KOHUT Seweryn Zenon

GER19750725
BEL19630122
BEL19710921
RUS19740103
DEN19650420
ITA19680128
RUS19730328
GBR19670215
ITA19650716
ITA19700603
ITA19680725
ITA19711227
LAT19730303
ITA19750424
RUS19750103
ITA19660507
UZB19770612
POL19730211
BEL19710924
LTU19781115
RUS19660218
ITA19700130
ITA19730729
BEL19720808
ITA19771011
BEL19690818
POL19760422



